FleetPros

Rocky Mountain Fleet Management Association
Colorado Chapter

JUNE 22, 2023
Colorado Chapter Meeting

Lightning eMotors
Loveland Building B
815 14" Street SW
Loveland, CO 80537

In Person

Mentorship

Networking
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Commitment to Fleet Excellence
Professional Leaders
Education
Networking



http://www.fleetpros.org/

FleetPros

June 22, 2023
Colorado Chapter Meeting

Lightning eMotors
Loveland Building B
815 14" Street SW
Loveland, CO 80537

Rocky Mountain Fleet Management Association
Colorado Chapter

[ ] e

VisA . AMEX

Meeting cost $25.00
RSVP online at www.fleetpros.org

AG E N D A (Subject to change, times are approximate)

8:00

8:30

9:30

10:30

11:00

12:00

Registration, check-in

Lightning eMotors Factory Tour

Ride and Drive

Vendor Profile, Lightning eMotors Presentation
FleetPros Chapter Business Meeting

Lunch and Networking


http://www.fleetpros.org/

