

Rocky Mountain Fleet Management Association Colorado Chapter

JUNE 22, 2023 Colorado Chapter Meeting

Lightning eMotors Loveland Building B 815 14th Street SW Loveland, CO 80537

Register at www.fleetpros.org

In Person

Mentorship

Networking

Commitment to Fleet Excellence
Professional Leaders
Education
Networking



June 22, 2023 Colorado Chapter Meeting

Lightning eMotors Loveland Building B

815 14th Street SW Loveland, CO 80537

Rocky Mountain Fleet Management Association Colorado Chapter



AGENDA (Subject to change, times are approximate)

8:00	Registration, check-in
8:30	Lightning eMotors Factory Tour
9:30	Ride and Drive
10:30	Vendor Profile, Lightning eMotors Presentation
11:00	FleetPros Chapter Business Meeting
12:00	Lunch and Networking